
Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.18 DA 1113 Financial Accounting 1 9.00-12.00

2026.02.18 HNDA 1101  Fundamentals of  Financial Accounting 9.00-12.00

2026.02.20 DA 1153 Business Communication I  (New) 9.00-12.00 2026.02.20 HNDA 1104 Business Communication I (Old) 2.00-4.00

2026.02.25 DA 1142 Global Business Environment 1.00-3.00

2026.02.25 HNDA 1105 Introduction to Computers 1.00-3.00

2026.02.27 DA1123 Business Mathematics  9.00-12.00

2026.02.27 HNDA 1102 Business Mathematics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.28 DA 1133 Business Economics  1.00-4.00

2026.02.28 HNDA 1103 Commercial Awareness 1.00-4.00

Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.03 DA2332 Human Resources Management &OB 9.00-11.00

2026.02.05 DA 2353 Financial Modeling (Group -01) 9.00-12.00

2026.02.06 DA 2353 Financial Modeling (Group -02) 9.00-12.00 2026.02.06 HNDA 2104 Business Communication - III 2.00-4.00

2026.02.07 DA 2353 Financial Modeling (Group -03) 9.00-12.00

2026.02.09 DA 2353 Financial Modeling (Group -04) 9.00-12.00

2026.02.10 DA 2353 Financial Modeling (Group -05) 9.00-12.00

2026.02.11 HNDA 2102 Operational Research 1.00-4.00

2026.02.11 DA2323 Business Statistics 1.00-4.00

2026.02.21 HNDA 2105 Database Management System & Data 

Analysis

1.00-3.00

2026.02.21 DA 2362 Managing Information Systems 1.00-3.00

2026.02.23 HNDA 2103 Principles of Auditing & Taxation 9.00-12.00

2026.02.23 DA 2343 Auditing and Assurance 9.00-12.00

2026.02.26 HNDA 2101 Advanced Financial Accounting 9.00-12.00

2026.02.26 DA 2313 Advanced Financial Accounting 9.00-12.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Accountancy

First Year  (New/Old)

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Accountancy

Second Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.10 HNDA 3102 Financial Reporting 1.00-4.00

2026.02.10 DA3513 Financial Reporting Standards 1.00-4.00

2026.02.14 HNDA 3104 Advanced Taxation 9.00-12.00

2026.02.14 DA3533 Business Researching and Statistical Data 

Analysis

9.00-12.00

2026.02.17 HNDA3101 Advanced Management Accounting 1.00-4.00

2026.02.17 DA3543 Strategic Management Accounting 1.00-4.00

2026.02.19 HNDA3103 Business Law 9.00-12.00

2026.02.19 DA3523 Financial Management 9.00-12.00

Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.05 HNDA 4103 Business System II 1.00-4.00

2026.02.05 DA4722 Business Process Reengineering 1.00-3.00

2026.02.09 HNDA 4102 Strategic Management 1.00-4.00

2026.02.09 DA4712 Cost Management 1.00-3.00

2026.02.12 DA4732 Public Sector Accounting 1.00-3.00

2026.02.13 HNDA 4101 Financial Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.13 DA4753 Project Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.16 HNDA 4104 Computer Based Accounting (Group A) 9.00-12.00

2026.02.16 DA4743 Enterprise Resource Planning Systems 

(Group1)

9.00-12.00

2026.02.17 DA4743 Enterprise Resource Planning Systems 

(Group 2)

9.00-12.00

2026.02.18 DA4743 Enterprise Resource Planning Systems 

(Group 3)

1.00-4.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Accountancy

Third  Year  (New/Old)

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Accountancy

Forth Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.14 MG1103 Sociology and Industrial Psychology 9.00-12.00

2026.02.14 MAN 1106 Fundamentals of Marketing Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.18 MG1105 Fundamentals for IT 9.00-12.00

2026.02.18 MAN 1102 Introduction to Computing 9.00-12.00

2026.02.19 MG1101 Principles of Management 1.00-4.00

2026.02.19 MAN 1103 Management 1.00-4.00

2026.02.20 MG 1106 Business Communication for Beginners 9.00-12.00 2026.02.20 MAN 1101 Business Communication I 2.00-4.00

2026.02.27 MG1104 Micro and Macro Economics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.27 MAN 1104 Maintaining Financial Records 9.00-12.00

2026.02.28 MG1102 Business Mathematics and Statistics 1.00-4.00

2026.02.28 MAN 1105 Applying Statistical Techniques for Business 

Decision Making

1.00-4.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Management 

First Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.05 MG 2101         Organizational Behavior                                                 9.00-12.00     

2026.02.05 MAN 2114 Understanding Individual Behavior at work 9.00-12.00

2026.02.06 MG2103 Business Communication for Professional 

Purposes

9.00-12.00 2026.02.06 MAN 2113 Business Communication III 2.00-4.00

2026.02.11 MAN 2123/  

MAN 2133

Labor Law / Planning & Conducting 

Electronic Marketing   Communication

1.00-4.00

2026.02.11 MG2110/ 

MG2107

Labour Law/Digital Marketing 1.00-4.00

2026.02.16 MAN2115 Information Technology Application 9.00-12.00

2026.02.16 MG2102 Computer Networking and Internet 9.00-12.00

2026.02.17 MAN 2122 / 

MAN 2132

Managing Human Resource Training &  

Development / Marketing Research 

1.00-4.00

2026.02.17 MG2108/ 

MG2106

Maintaining People in Business/Consumer 

Behaviour  

1.00-4.00

2026.02.21 MAN 2131/               

MAN 2121

 Promotional Marketing / Employee 

Resourcing 

1.00-4.00

2026.02.21 MG 2105 Integrated Marketing Communication 1.00-4.00

2026.02.23 MG2109 Administering  People in Business 9.00-12.00

2026.02.24 MG 2104 Change Management 9.00-12.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Management 

Second Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.09 MAN3120 Strategic Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.09
MG3101 Strategic Management

9.00-12.00

2026.02.10

MAN3237

Managing Marketing in a small 

Business(Small Business Marketing)

9.00-12.00

2026.02.10

MG3104/ 

MG3106

Brand Management/International Human 

Resource Management

9.00-12.00

2026.02.13 MAN  3119 Managerial Economics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.13
MG3102 Entrepreneurship 9.00-12.00

2026.02.21 MAN  3118 Research Methodology 9.00-12.00

2026.02.25 MG3105/ 

MG3107

Global Marketing/Contemporary Issues in 

Human Resource Management

1.00-4.00

2026.02.25 MAN3228 Contemporary HRM Issues 1.00-4.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Management 

Third Year (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.18 21BA1104 Business Mathematics and Statistics 1.00-4.00

2026.02.18 BA1104 Business Mathematics and Statistics 1.00-4.00

2026.02.20 21BA1106

Business Communication 1

2.00-4.00

2026.02.20 BA1106

Business Communication 1

2.00-4.00

2026.02.24 21BA1101 Introduction to Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.24 BA1101 Principles of Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.25 21BA1102 Micro Economics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.25

BA1102 Micro Economics

9.00-12.00

2026.02.26

21BA1105

Information and communication 

Technology 

9.00-12.00

2026.02.26

BA1105 Information Technology 1

9.00-12.00

2026.02.28

21BA1103 Financial Accounting 

9.00-12.00

2026.02.28

BA1103 Financial Accounting 

9.00-12.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Business Administration

First Year  (New/Old)



Date  Subject Code  Subject Name Morning Date  Subject Code   Subject Name Evening

2026.02.03  21BA2103 Banking and Insurance 1.00-4.00

2026.02.03 BA 2101 Oganizational Behviour 1.00 -4.00

2026.02.06 21BA2107  Business Communication III 2.00-4.00

2026.02.06  BA2106   Business Communication III  2.00-4.00

2026.02.07  21BA2106  Entrepreneurship and Smsll Business  1.00-4.00

2026.02.10  21BA2104 Legal Business Enviornment 1.00-4.00

2026.02.10  BA2104 Business Law 1.00-4.00

2026.02.12  BA2105  Information Technology 111 9.00-12.00 2026.02.12  21BA2105  Computer Application for Data Analysis 

(Paper-2) 

1.00-4.00

2026.02.12  21BA2105  Computer Application for Data Analysis 

(Paper-1) 

9.00-12.00 2026.02.12

BA2122 Computer Applications for Business

1.00-4.00

2026.02.13  BA2103  Tax & Auditing   9.00-12.00 

2026.02.14
 21BA2101 Operations Managemennt 9.00-12.00

2026.02.19  BA2102  Financial Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.19  21BA2102  Financial Management 9.00-12.00

Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.11 BA 3101 Enterpreneurship and Small Business 

Management 

9.00-12.00

2026.02.14 BA 3102 Strategic Management 1.00-4.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Business Administration

Second Year  (New/Old)

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Business Administration

Third Year 



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.18 21BF1104 Business Mathematics 1.00-4.00

2026.02.18 BF1104 Business Mathematics and Statistics 1.00-4.00

2026.02.20 21BF1106

Business Communication 1

2.00-4.00

2026.02.20 BF1106

Business Communication 1

2.00-4.00

2026.02.24 21BF1101 Introduction to Management  9.00-12.00

2026.02.24 BF1101 Principles of Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.25 21BF1102 Micro Economics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.25 BF1102 Micro Economics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.26 21BF1105 Information Communication Technology 9.00-12.00

2026.02.26
BF1105

Information Technology 1 9.00-12.00

2026.02.28 21BF1103 Financial Accounting 9.00-12.00

2026.02.28 BF1103 Financial Accounting 9.00-12.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Business Finance

First Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening
2026.02.03

21BF2101

Organizational Behavior & Human 

Resource Management

1.00-4.00

2026.02.03 BF2101 Organizational Behavior 1.00-4.00

2026.02.06 21BF2107 Business Communication III 2.00-4.00

2026.02.06 BF2107 Business Communication III 2.00-4.00

2026.02.10 BF2104 Business Law 1.00-4.00

2026.02.10 21BF2104 Legal Business Enviornment 1.00-4.00

2026.02.12 BF2106 Money & Capital Market 9.00-11.00

2026.02.12 21BF2102 Audit and Assurance 9.00-12.00

2026.02.13 21BF2103 Taxation 9.00-12.00

2026.02.13 BF2103 Tax & Auditing 9.00-12.00

2026.02.17 BF2105 Stratergic  Management Accounting 9.00-12.00

2026.02.19 BF2102 Financial Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.19 21BF2106 Financial Services Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.27 21BF2105 Computer Application for Finance 9.00-12.00

Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.11 BF3101 Enterpreneurship and Small Business 

Management 

9.00-12.00

2026.02.14 BF 3102 Strategic Management 1.00-4.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Business Finance

Second Year  (New/Old)

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Business Finance

Third Year 



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.05 HNDIT1105 Database Management Systems 9.00-11.00

2026.02.10 HNDIT 1042 Information Management and 

Information Systems 

1.00-4.00

2026.02.10 HNDIT1104 Data Representation and Organization 1.00-3.00

2026.02.12 HNDIT1102 Computer Hardware 9.00-11.00

2026.02.19 HNDIT1022 Web Design 1.00-4.00

2026.02.19 HNDIT1106 Web Development 1.00-3.00

2026.02.21 HNDIT1012 Visual Application Programming                           1.00-4.00

2026.02.21 HNDIT1101 Personal Computer Applications         1.00-3.00

2026.02.23 HNDIT 1032 Computer and Network Systems 1.00-4.00

2026.02.23 HNDIT1103 Structured Programming 1.00-4.00

2026.02.25 HNDIT1107 Mathematics for IT 1.00-3.00

2026.02.27 HNDIT1062 Communication Skills  2.00-4.00

2026.02.27  HNDIT1108 English for Technology I 2.00-4.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Information Technology

First Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.05
HNDIT 3022 Web Programming

9.00-12.00

2026.02.06 HNDIT2321 Advanced Database Management Systems 9.00-12.00

2026.02.06 HNDIT2311 Rapid Application Development 9.00-12.00

2026.02.07 HNDIT2312 Principles of Software Engineering                 9.00-11.00

2026.02.07 HNDIT2323 Enterprise Information Security Systems  9.00-11.00

2026.02.07
HNDIT3032 Data Structures and Algorithms 

9.00-11.00

2026.02.09 HNDIT2313 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 1.00-4.00

2026.02.09 HNDIT2322                                             Data Communication & Network II                                                                                                                  1.00-4.00

2026.02.09 HNDIT3012 Object Oriented Programming 1.00-4.00

2026.02.11 HNDIT2301 Operating Systems and Computer Security 9.00-11.00

2026.02.11 HNDIT3062 Information and Computer Security 9.00-11.00

2026.02.12 HNDIT2305 English for Technology III 1.00-3.00

2026.02.13 HNDIT2302 IT Project Management 2.00-4.00

2026.02.13
HNDIT 3052 Operating systems

2.00-4.00

2026.02.16 HNDIT2303 Principles of Management and Applied 

Economics

1.00-3.00

2026.02.16 HNDIT 3042 Database Management  System 1.00-4.00

2026.02.18 HNDIT3072 Statistics for IT 1.00-4.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Information Technology

Second Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.03 ENGL1102       Listening skills in English Level 1                9.00-11.00 2026.02.03 EN 1113        Listening Skills I                                                 1.00-3.00

2026.02.05 ENGL 1106          Introduction to Literature in English                               1.00-4.00

2026.02.05 EN 1115      Introduction to Literature                              1.00-4.00

2026.02.09 ENGL 1108 Language and Society 9.00-11.00

2026.02.14 ENGL 1103      Speaking Skills in English - Level 1 9.00am-

4.00pm

2026.02.14 ENGL 1103     Speaking Skills in English - Level 1 9.00am-

4.00pm

2026.02.14 EN 1112     Effective Communication Skills I 9.00-11.00

2026.02.17 ENGL 1101   English Grammar & Vocabulary in Context - 

Level 1

9.00-11.00

2026.02.17 EN 1111   Reading & Vocabulary Development 9.00-12.00

2026.02.19 ENGL 1105 Writing Skills in English - Level 1                                        9.00-11.00

2026.02.19 EN 1116      Professional Writing I                                        9.00-11.00

2026.02.21 ENGL 1104       Reading Skills in English - Level 1  9.00-11.00

2026.02.21 EN 1114       Language structure usage & Linguistics I 9.00-12.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In English

First Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.07
ENGL 2102 Listening Skills in English - Level 3

9.00-12.00 2026.02.07 EN 2111 Advanced Reading & Vocabulary 

Development I  

1.00-4.00

2026.02.10 EN 2115 Professional Writing III 9.00-11.00

2026.02.10
ENGL 2104 Reading Skills in English - Level3

9.00-12.00

2026.02.11 EN 2113 Language Structure Usage and Linguistics III  1.00-4.00

2026.02.11
ENGL 2105 Writing Skills in English - Level 3

1.00-4.00

2026.02.12 ENGL 2101 Structure  of English Language 1.00-4.00

2026.02.12 EN2117                                                                                          English Language Teaching Methodology I                                            1.00-4.00

2026.02.12 EN2118 Fundamental Business English 1 1.00-4.00

2026.02.16 EN 2114 Commonwealth Literature 9.00-12.00

2026.02.16 ENGL 2106 Postcolonial Literature in English 9.00-12.00

2026.02.28

ENGL 2103 Speaking Skills in English - Level3

9.00-4.00 2026.02.28

ENGL 2103 Speaking Skills in English - Level3

9.00-4.00

2026.02.28 EN 2112     Technology Based Communication Skills 9.00-4.00 2026.02.28 EN 2112 Technology Based Communication Skills 9.00-4.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In  English

Second Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.12 TH11023 Tourism Principles & Practices  9.00-12.00

2026.02.12 THM11013 Principles of Tourism Studies 9.00-12.00

2026.02.19 TH11042 Sri Lankan Studies 1.00-3.00

2026.02.19 THM11043 Heritage Tourism 1.00-4.00

2026.02.20 TH11062 Business English  2.00-4.00

2026.02.20 THM11063 Business Communication I 2.00-4.00

2026.02.24 TH11013 Principles of  Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.24 THM11023 Principles of Tourism Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.25 TH11033  Tourism Economics 1.00-4.00

2026.02.25 THM11033  Legal Frame Work for Tourism Industry 1.00-4.00

2026.02.28 TH11053 Information and Communication 

Technology

9.00-12.00

2026.02.28 THM11053 Information Technology 1 9.00-12.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Tourism & Hospitality  Management

First Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.03
TH21213.3/ 

TH21213.4

 Foreign Languages - German/    Foreign 

Languages - French
1.00-4.00

2026.02.03

THM 21223/  

THM21203/ 

THM21213

French Language Proficiency Level 

11/German Language Proficiency Level 

11/Japanese Language Proficiency Level 11

1.00-4.00

2026.02.06 THM21193 Business Communication III 2.00-4.00

2026.02.06 TH21202 Business Communication 2.00-4.00

2026.02.09 THM21173 Restaurant Operation Management 1.00-4.00

2026.02.09 TH21173 Restaurant &Bar Management 1.00-4.00

2026.02.11 TH21163 Hotel Front Office Operations  9.00-12.00

2026.02.11 THM21163  Front Office Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.13 TH21153 Hotel Housekeeping 9.00-12.00

2026.02.13 THM21153 House Keeping Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.16 THM21183 Information Technology 111 1.00-4.00

2026.02.16 TH21183
Human Resource Management for 

Tourism and Hospitality industry
1.00-4.00

2026.02.18 TH 21192 Tourism and Cultural Diversity 9.00-11.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Tourism & Hospitality  Management

Second Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.05 THM31363/  

THM31383/ 

THM31373

German Language Proficiency Level 

1V/French Language Proficiency Level 1V/

Japaniese Language Proficiency Level 1V/

9.00-12.00

2026.02.05 TH31343 Foreign Language :German/French 9.00-12.00

2026.02.07 THM31323 Marketing for Hospitality & Tourism 1.00-4.00

2026.02.07

TH31303 Tourism and Environmental Management

1.00-4.00

2026.02.14 THM31313 Food & Beverages Management 1.00-4.00

2026.02.14 TH31292 Tourism and Heritage Resource 

Management

1.00-3.00

2026.02.17 THM31343 Information Technology V 1.00-4.00

2026.02.17 TH31323 Tour Designing and Tour Operation 1.00-4.00

2026.02.21 THM31353 Professional Communication V 9.00-12.00

2026.02.21

TH31312 Introduction to MICE Tourism

9.00-11.00

2026.02.23 THM31333 Advertising in Tourism & Leisure 9.00-12.00

2026.02.23

TH31333 Risk and crisis Management

9.00-12.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Tourism & Hospitality  Management

Third Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.05 HNDFT1103 Food and Nutrition 9.00-12.00

2026.02.05 FT1103 Nutrition 9.00-12.00

2026.02.09 HNDFT 1104 Biochemistry 9.00-12.00

2026.02.11 HNDFT1102 Principles of Microbiology  9.00-12.00

2026.02.11 FT1102 Microbiology 9.00-12.00

2026.02.13 HNDFT 1106 Information Technology  9.00-12.00

2026.02.13 FT1106 Introduction to Computers 9.00-12.00

2026.02.17 HNDFT1105 Basic Mathematics 9.00-11.00

2026.02.17 FT1105  Mathematics  1 9.00-12.00

2026.02.21 HNDFT1101 Fundamentals of Chemistry 9.00-12.00

2026.02.21 FT1101 Fundamentals of Chemistry 9.00-12.00

2026.02.27 HNDFT1107 English 2.00-4.00

2026.02.27  FT1107 English for Technology I 2.00-4.00

Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening
2026.02.06 FT2103 Food Processing 11 9.00-12.00

2026.02.10 FT2104 Food Packaging 9.00-12.00

2026.02.10 HNDFT2121 Oilseed Processing Technology 9.00-11.00

2026.02.12 FT2107 English for Technology III 1.00-3.00

2026.02.12 HNDFT 2123 Academic English and Technical Writing 1.00-3.00

2026.02.16 FT2101 Food Chemistry 9.00-12.00

2026.02.16 HNDFT2119 Dairy Processing Technology 9.00-11.00

2026.02.18 HNDFT2117 Cereal Processing ,Bakery and Confectionary 

Technology

9.00-12.00

2026.02.20 FT2102 Food Processing 1 9.00-12.00

2026.02.20 HNDFT 2116 Fruits, Vegetables and beverage processing 9.00-12.00

2026.02.23 HNDFT2118 Food Packaging and Labelling 9.00-12.00

2026.02.25 FT2105 Computer Application 11 9.00-12.00

2026.02.25 HNDFT 2122 Pogramming for Food Technology 9.00-12.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Food Technology

First Year  (New/Old)

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Food Technology

Second Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.05 CSPT2102 Process in Apparel Design 1.00-4.00

2026.02.09 CSPT2106 Computer Application 111  (Data Base 

Design & Programming) 1.00-3.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National  Diploma In  Consumer Sciences & Product Technology

Second Year



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.03

22AG1101 Principles of Crop Production 9.00-12.00

2026.02.03 AG1103 Crop Production Technologies - Paddy and 

Cereal Crops

9.00-12.00

2026.02.07 AG1108 Food and Human Nutrition 1.00-4.00

2026.02.09 AG1101 Agro-meteorology and Principles of Crop 

Production

9.00-12.00

2026.02.11 22AG1105 Principles and Practice of Agricultural 

Economics

9.00-11.00

2026.02.11 AG1105 Animal Disease Control and Prevention 9.00-12.00

2026.02.13 22AG1106 Information and Communication 

Technology 

2.00-4.00

2026.02.13 CC1102 Information and Communication 

Technology I

2.00-4.00

2026.02.18 AG1106 Agricultural Economics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.19 AG1104 Non Ruminant Animal Production - Poultry 9.00-12.00

2026.02.21 22AG1104 Farm Power & Machinery 9.00-12.00

2026.02.21 AG1107 Farm Power, Energy and Mechanization 9.00-12.00

2026.02.25

22AG1103 Plant and Soil 1.00-4.00

2026.02.25 AG1102 Principles of Soil Science and Soil Properties 1.00-4.00

2026.02.27
22AG1107 English for Technology I 9.00-12.00

2026.02.27 CC1101 English for Technology I 2.00-4.00

2026.02.28
22AG1102 Principles of Livestock Production 1.00-4.00

2026.02.28 AG1109 Principles of Plant Protection 1.00-4.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Technologies (Agriculture) 

First  Year  (New/ Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.05 AG 2108 Post Harvest Technology 1.00-4.00

2026.02.05 22AG2120 Principles and Practice of Agricultural 

Extension

1.00-3.00

2026.02.07 AG 2104 Development Extension 9.00-12.00

2026.02.07

22AG2116

Horticulture Crop Production and 

Landscape Garening 9.00-12.00

2026.02.10 AG 2105 Soil & Water Management 1.00-4.00

2026.02.10 22AG2118 Animal Health and Welfare 1.00-4.00

2026.02.12 CC2101 English for Technology III 1.00-3.00

2026.02.14 CC  2102 Information & Communication Technology 

11

1.00-3.00

2026.02.16 AG 2101 Plantation Crop Production 9.00-12.00

2026.02.16 22AG2117 Plantation Crop Production 9.00-12.00

2026.02.17 AG 2102 Export Agriculture Crop & Medicinal Plant 

Production 

9.00-12.00

2026.02.17 22AG2122 Basic Mathematics and Statistics 9.00-11.00

2026.02.21 AG 2107 Farm & Resource Management 1.00-4.00

2026.02.21 22AG2121 Farm Power and  Mechanization 1.00-4.00

2026.02.24 AG  2106 Diseases of Crops & Their  Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.26 AG  2103 Non-Ruminant Animal Production  Swine 9.00-12.00

2026.02.26

22AG2119

Ruminant and Non-Ruminant Animal 

Production

9.00-12.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National Diploma In Technologies (Agriculture) 

Second  Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.03 BSE1105 Engineering Drawing 9.00-12.00

2026.02.03
24BSE1107

Engineering Drawing (A) 9.00-12.00

2026.02.05 BSE1103 Information Technology 1 1.00-4.00

2026.02.05
24BSE1104 Programming Concepts

1.00-4.00

2026.02.09 BSE1101 Engineering Mathematics 
9.00-11.00

2026.02.09
24BSE1101 Engineering Mathematics 1 9.00-12.00

2026.02.20 BSE1108 Basic Electricity & Electronics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.20

24BSE1105

Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Fundamentals-1

9.00-12.00

2026.02.23 BSE1104 Workshop Engineering 1
1.00-3.00

2026.02.23
24BSE1106 Workshop Engineering 1.00-3.00

2026.02.25 BSE1107 Fluid Mechanics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.25
24BSE1102 Introduction to Fluid Mechanics

9.00-11.00

2026.02.26 BSE1106 Engineering  Mechanics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.27 BSE1102 English for Technology 1 2.00-4.00

2026.02.27 24BSE1103 English and Communication Skills1 2.00-4.00

1st Semester Examination  2025
Higher National Diploma in Building Services Engineering

First  Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.10 BSE2106 Refridgiration systems and Applications 1.00-3.00

2026.02.10 24BSE2119 Thermodynamics and Fluid Mechanics 1.00-3.00

2026.02.12 BSE2102 English for Technology III 1.00-3.00

2026.02.12 24BSE2117 Building Engineering 1.00-3.00

2026.02.13 BSE2103 Information Technology  11 A 2.00-4.00

2026.02.13 24BSE2121 Electrical Installations 2.00-4.00

2026.02.16 BSE2104 Applied Thermo-Fluids 9.00-11.00

2026.02.16 24BSE2118 Engineering Fluid Mechanics 1 9.00-11.00

2026.02.18 BSE2108 Sustainable Built Environment 9.00-11.00

2026.02.18 24BSE2120 Engineering Surveying 9.00-12.00

2026.02.19 BSE2105 Basic Heat Transfer
1.00-3.00

2026.02.19 24BSE2123 Electrical Machines and Drives
1.00-3.00

2026.02.24 BSE2107 Principles of Air Conditioning 
1.00-3.00

2026.02.24 24BSE2122 Introduction to Power Engineering
1.00-3.00

2026.02.27 BSE2101 Engineering Mathematics with Mathlab 9.00-11.00

2026.02.27 24BSE2116 Advanced Engineering Mathematics 9.00-12.00

1st Semester Examination  2025
Higher National Diploma in Building Services Engineering

Second  Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.05 BSE4104 Renewable energy technologies for Buildings 9.00-11.00

2026.02.06 BSE4106 Waste  water Management 2.00-4.00

2026.02.10 BSE4103 Energy Efficiency in Building 9.00-11.00

2026.02.11 BSE4107 Solid Modeling
1.00-3.00

2026.02.17 BSE4105 Introduction to facilities Management 9.00-11.00

2026.02.18 BSE4108 Building Codes /standards & Appliances 

labeling 1.00-3.00

2026.02.20 BSE4102 Building Control and Instrumentation

2.00-4.00

2026.02.23 BSE4101 Maintenance Management 9.00-11.00

1st Semester Examination  2025
Higher National Diploma in Building Services Engineering

Fourth Year  



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.03 ME 1102 

(HNDCE)

Engineering Drawing 9.00-12.00 2026.02.03 22EN1107 

(HNDCE)

Engineering Drawing (B) 1.00-4.00

2026.02.05 IT1101 

(HNDCE) Information Technology 1

1.00-4.00

2026.02.05 22EN1104 

(HNDCE) Programming Concepts

1.00-4.00

2026.02.09 MA1101 

(HNDCE) Engineering Mathematics 9.00-11.00

2026.02.09 22EN1101 

(HNDCE) Engineering Mathematics 1 9.00-12.00

2026.02.20 EE1101 

(HNDCE) Basic Electricity & Electronics

9.00-12.00

2026.02.20 22EN1105 

(HNDCE)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Fundamentals-1

9.00-12.00

2026.02.23 ME1101 

(HNDCE) Workshop Engineering 1 1.00-3.00

2026.02.23 22EN1106 

(HNDCE) Workshop Engineering 1.00-3.00

2026.02.25 CE1102 

(HNDCE) Fluid Mechanics

9.00-12.00

2026.02.25 22EN1102 

(HNDCE) Introduction to Fluid Mechanics

9.00-11.00

2026.02.26 CE1103 Engineering Surveying 1 1.00-4.00

2026.02.27 EN1101 

(HNDCE)

English for Technology 1  2.00-4.00

2026.02.27 22EN1103 

(HNDCE)

English and Communication Skills1 2.00-4.00

1st Semester Examination  2025
Higher National Diploma In Engineering (Civil)

First Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.02
22CE2120 Engineering Surveying 1 1.00-4.00

2026.02.06 CE2108 Irrigation Engineering 9.00-11.00

2026.02.06 22CE2119 Construction Technology & Materials 9.00-12.00

2026.02.12 EN2103 

(HNDCE)

English for Technology III 1.00-3.00

2026.02.12 22CE2117 Building Engineering 1.00-3.00

2026.02.13 IT2102 

(HNDCE)

Information Technology 11 A 2.00-4.00

2026.02.18 CE2110 Water & Enviorenmental Engeering 1.00-3.00

2026.02.18 22CE2121 Strength of Materials 1 1.00-3.00

2026.02.19 CE2111 Hydraulics & Engineering Hydrology 1.00-4.00

2026.02.19 22CE2118 Engineering Hydraulics 1.00-4.00

2026.02.24 22CE2122 Structural Analysis 1 1.00-4.00

2026.02.27 CE2109 Soil Mechanics & Enginering Geology 9.00-12.00

2026.02.27 22CE2116 Advanced Engineering Mathematics 9.00-12.00

Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.05 CE 3224 Environmental Engineering 9.00-12.00

2026.02.11 CE3222 Foundation Engineering 9.00-12.00

2026.02.17 CE3225/ 

CE3221/ 

CE3223

Buildings and Structures/Highway & Railway 

Engineeing/Water supply and wastewater 

Treatment

9.00-12.00

1st Semester Examination  2025
Higher National Diploma In Engineering (Civil)

Second Year  (New/Old)

1st Semester Examination  2025
Higher National Diploma In Engineering (Civil)

Fourth Year  



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.03 ME1102 

(HNDEE)

Engineering Drawing 9.00-12.00

2026.02.03 22EN1107 

(HNDEE)

Engineering Drawing (A) 9.00-12.00

2026.02.05 IT1101 

(HNDEE)

Information Technology 1 1.00-4.00

2026.02.05 22EN1104 

(HNDEE) Programming Concepts

1.00-4.00

2026.02.09 MA1101 

(HNDEE)

Engineering Mathematics 
9.00-11.00

2026.02.09 22EN1101 

(HNDEE) Engineering Mathematics 1 9.00-12.00

2026.02.20 EE1107 Electrical Principles A 9.00-12.00

2026.02.20 22EN1105 

(HNDEE)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Fundamentals-1
9.00-12.00

2026.02.23 ME1101 

(HNDEE)

Workshop Engineering 1
1.00-3.00

2026.02.23 22EN1106 

(HNDEE) Workshop Engineering 1.00-3.00

2026.02.25 22EN1102 

(HNDEE) Introduction to Fluid Mechanics

9.00-11.00

2026.02.26 EE1102 Engineering Science A
1.00-4.00

2026.02.27 EN1101 

(HNDEE)

English for Technology 1 2.00-4.00

2026.02.27 22EN1103 

(HNDEE)

English and Communication Skills1 2.00-4.00

1st Semester Examination  - 2025    
Higher National Diploma In Engineering (Electrical & Electronics)

First Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.06 EE2107 Electronics Circuits System 11 A 9.00-12.00

2026.02.06

22EE2118 Electronics 1

9.00-12.00

2026.02.10 EE2111/   

EE2110

Telecommunication Networks/ Electrical 

Power Generation

9.00-12.00

2026.02.10 22EE2119/22EE

2123

Introduction to Telecommunication 

/Telecommunication Principles

9.00-12.00

2026.02.12 EN2103 

(HNDEE)

English for Technology III 1.00-3.00

2026.02.13 IT2102 

(HNDEE)

Information Technology  11 A 2.00-4.00

2026.02.17 EE2105 Electrical Installation Practice 1.00-4.00

2026.02.17 22EE2121/22E

E2124

Electrical Installation/Advanced 

Programming

1.00-4.00

2026.02.19 22EE2117 Electrical Circuits and Measurements 1 9.00-12.00

2026.02.19 EE2104 Electrical Machines A 9.00-12.00

2026.02.24 EE2109 Computer Hardware 1.00-4.00

2026.02.24 22EE2120/22E

E2122

Power Stations and Substations / 

Introduction to Power Engineering

1.00-4.00

2026.02.27 22EE2116 Advanced Engineering Mathematics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.27 MA2101 

(HNDEE)

Engineering Mathematics with Mathlab 9.00-11.00

1st Semester Examination  - 2025
Higher National Diploma In Engineering (Electrical & Electronics)

Second Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.09 ME3227 

(HNDEE)

Industrial Engineering Management 1.00-4.00

2026.02.11 EE 3204 Electrical Energy Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.16 EE 3211/

EE3212

Electrical Machines-Control & Protection/

Broadcast Technologies

1.00-4.00

2026.02.18 EE3214/

EE 3215

Construction & Protection of Electrical 

Systems/                                                                                          

Broadband Communication 

1.00-4.00

2026.02.26 EE3206 Robotics and Automation 9.00-12.00

1st Semester Examination  - 2025
Higher National Diploma In Engineering (Electrical & Electronics)

Fourth Year  



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.03 ME1102 

(HNDME)

Engineering Drawing 9.00-12.00 2026.02.03 22EN1107 

(HNDME)

Engineering Drawing (B) 1.00-4.00

2026.02.05 IT1101 

(HNDME)

Information Technology 1 1.00-4.00

2026.02.05 22EN1104 

(HNDME) Programming Concepts

1.00-4.00

2026.02.09 MA1101 

(HNDME)

Engineering Mathematics 

9.00-11.00

2026.02.09 22EN1101 

(HNDME) Engineering Mathematics 1 9.00-12.00

2026.02.20 EE1101 

(HNDME)

Basic Electricity & Electronics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.20 22EN1105 

(HNDME)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Fundamentals-1

9.00-12.00

2026.02.23 ME1101 

(HNDME)

Workshop Engineering 1

1.00-3.00

2026.02.23 22EN1106 

(HNDME) Workshop Engineering 1.00-3.00

2026.02.25 CE1102 

(HNDME)

Fluid Mechanics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.25 22EN1102 

(HNDME) Introduction to Fluid Mechanics

9.00-11.00

2026.02.26 ME1103 Engineering  Mechanics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.27 EN1101 

(HNDME)

English for Technology 1 2.00-4.00

2026.02.27 22EN1103 

(HNDME)

English and Communication Skills1 2.00-4.00

1st Semester Examination  - 2025
Higher National Diploma In Engineering  (Mechanical)

First Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.05 ME2111 Assembly Drawing & Soil Modeling 9.00-11.00

2026.02.06 ME2110 Manufacturing Technology 9.00-12.00

2026.02.06
22ME2122 Manufacturing Technology 1 9.00-11.00

2026.02.10 22ME2124 Automobile Technology 9.00-11.00

2026.02.11 ME2113 Engineering Mechanics 11 9.00-12.00

2026.02.11 22ME2117 Dynamics of Mechanical Systems 9.00-11.00

2026.02.12 EN2103 

(HNDME)

English for Technology III 1.00-3.00

2026.02.13 IT2102 

(HNDME)

Information Technology 11 A

2.00-4.00

2026.02.16 ME2114 Control System & Introduction to 

Mechatronics

9.00-11.00

2026.02.16 22ME2118 Engineering Fluid Mechanics 1 9.00-11.00

2026.02.17 ME2112 Applied Thermodynamics & Introduction to 

Heat & Mass Transfer

1.00-4.00

2026.02.17 22ME2119 Engineering Thermodynamics 1 1.00-3.00

2026.02.18 22ME2120 Strength of Materials 1 1.00-3.00

2026.02.23
22ME2123 Electrical Machines and Drives 1

9.00-11.00

2026.02.25 22ME2121 Advanced Engineering Graphics1(Group 1) 1.00-4.00

2026.02.25 ME2115 Applied Electricity & Electronics 1.00-4.00

2026.02.26 22ME2121 Advanced Engineering Graphics1(Group 2) 9.00-12.00 2026.02.26 22ME2121 Advanced Engineering Graphics1(Group 3) 1.00-4.00

2026.02.27 22ME2116 Advanced Engineering Mathematics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.27 MA2103 

(HNDME)

Engineering Mathematics with Mathlab 9.00-11.00

1st Semester Examination  - 2025
Higher National Diploma In Engineering  (Mechanical)

Second Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.09 ME3227  

(HNDME)

Industrial Engineering Management 1.00-4.00

2026.02.13 ME3236/

ME3237/

ME3235 

Design of Refrigeration & Air Condtioning/

Vehicle Technology/Industrial Engineering

9.00-12.00

2026.02.17 ME3231/ 

ME3232/

ME3233

Production Technology II/ Air Conditioning/

Advances in Automobile Technology

9.00-12.00

2026.02.24 ME3229 Instrumentation &  Control 1.00-4.00

1st Semester Examination  - 2025
Higher National Diploma In Engineering  (Mechanical)

Fourth Year  



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.03 QS 11072 Engineering Drawing 9.00-12.00

2026.02.03 24QS11053 Engineering Drawing (A) 9.00-12.00

2026.02.05 QS 11053 Information Technology 1 1.00-4.00

2026.02.05 24QS11043 Programming Concepts 1.00-4.00

2026.02.18 QS11014 Engineering Mathematics & Statistics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.18
24QS11013 Mathematics and Ststistics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.23 QS 11062 Workshop Engineering 1 1.00-3.00

2026.02.23
24QS11072 Construction Material 1.00-3.00

2026.02.25 QS 11022 Economics 9.00-11.00

2026.02.25 24QS11023 Economics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.26 QS 11033 Fundamentals of Engineering Surveying 1.00-4.00

2026.02.26 24QS11064 Civil Engineering Construction1 1.00-4.00

2026.02.27 QS 11043 English for Technology 1 2.00-4.00

2026.02.27 24QS11032 English and Communication Skills1 2.00-4.00

1st Semester Examination  2025
Higher National Quantity Surveying  

First  Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.06 24QS21183 Contract Administration 9.00-12.00

2026.02.06 QS 21032 Contract Law I 9.00-11.00

2026.02.09 QS 21054 Civil Engineering Construction II for QS 9.00-12.00

2026.02.09 24QS21204 Civil Engineering Construction II 9.00-12.00

2026.02.12 QS 21072 English for Technology III 1.00-3.00

2026.02.12 24QS21213 Procurement 1.00-4.00

2026.02.13 QS 21063 Information Technology 11 A 2.00-4.00

2026.02.16 QS 21043 Principles of Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.16 24QS21193 Project Management 9.00-11.00

2026.02.19 QS 21013 Measurement II 9.00-12.00

2026.02.19 24QS21164 Measurement II 9.00-12.00

2026.02.20 QS 21023 Building Economics I 9.00-12.00

2026.02.20 24QS21173 Construction Economics 9.00-12.00

1st Semester Examination  2025
Higher National Quantity Surveying  

Second  Year  (New/Old)



Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.03 PM1101 Introduction to project Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.07 PM1103 Project  Planning 1.00-4.00

2026.02.18 PM1105 Business Mathematics and Statistics 1.00-4.00

2026.02.20 PM1107 Business Communication I 2.00-4.00

2026.02.23 PM1104 Micro Economics 9.00-12.00

2026.02.24 PM1102 Principals of Management 9.00-12.00

2026.02.26 PM1106 Information Technology 1 9.00-12.00

Date Subject Code Subject Name Morning Date Subject Code Subject Name Evening

2026.02.05 PM2101 Project Integration 9.00-12.00

2026.02.06 PM2107 Business Communication - III 2.00-4.00

2026.02.09 PM2102 Project Communication & Stakeholder 

Management

9.00-12.00

2026.02.17 PM2106 Project Risk Management 1.00-4.00

2026.02.19 PM2105 Project Monitoring & Evaluation 9.00-12.00

2026.02.20 PM2104 Software Tools & Cloud  Services for Project 

Management (Group 1)

9.00-12.00

2026.02.21 PM2104 Software Tools & Cloud  Services for Project 

Management (Group 2)

9.00-12.00

2026.02.25 PM2103 Project Quality Management 9.00-12.00

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National  Diploma In  Project Management

First  Year  

1st Semester Examination 2025
Higher National  Diploma In  Project Management

Second  Year  
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